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Jason Goliath

Actor | Presenter | Comedian | Voice Over Artist | Emcee

TV Personality, Comedian, MC, actor and facilitator Jason Goliath is best known for
his role as ‘Gatiep’ in the SAFTA Nominated SABC 1 Sitcom Ses’ Top La, as well as a
number of large ad campaigns in which he played leads, including Castle Lager, Cell
C, First For Women, Tiger Wheel and Tyre, CTM, Mobicell, Sasol, Bar One and
Wimpy.

Nominated as Best Newcomer in the 2012 SA Comic's Choice Awards, Jason Goliath
is a larger than life comedian who literally is larger than life (it's because all this
personality won't fit into a smaller body, ok!). With a commanding stage presence,
ridiculous amounts of energy and a character-based set focused on making
audiences laugh at life’'s uncomfortable truths, he has performed successfully at
numerous corporate events and leading comedy rooms/events, including Blacks
Only, Proudly Coloured Comedy Festival, Parkers, Melville Underground, Captains
Comedy Festival, AWEdnesday Comedy Jam, LOL at Gold Reef City, Comic's Choice
Awards™ Winners Lap, The Box and many more.

In 2015 he was one of the 10 celebrity contestants on the eighth season of the
reality competition series Strictly Come Dancing. He was partnered with professional
dancer Samantha Bele Viana.

In 2016 he began hosting the late night talk show Larger Than Life on SABC3.
With more than 10 years' professional MC experience, Jason also takes on

Facilitation and Motivational roles and has done so for Standard Bank, FNB, Deloitte
and SAA to mention a few.



Performance Resume

Jason Goliath

TELEVISION:
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2012

FILM:
2020
2016
2013

PRESENTING:
2018
2016-17

BLACK TAX S3

Celebrity Game Night SA S2
BLACK TAX S2

Celebrity Game Night SA S1
BLACK TAX S1

SES'TOP LA S4

SESTOP LA S3

THE MAYOR S1

AYEYE S1

SES'TOP LA S2

TAXI RIDE S1

SES'TOP LA S1

BLOODSHOT
HATCHET HOUR
SHOTGUN GARFUNKEL

THE MORNING SHOW SA (ETV )

LARGER THAN LIFE (S 1)

TELEVISION GUEST APPEARANCES:

2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2012

LIP SYNC BATTLE AFRICA (S 1)

10 OVER 10 (S 4)
THE BANTU HOUR (S 1)

STRICTLY COME DANCING (S 8)

ROLLING WITH... (S 5)

Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:

Role:
Role:
Role:

Antonio
Games Host
Antonio
Games Host
Antonio
Gatiep
Gatiep
Gayton Fourie
Radio DJ
Gatiep

Man

Gatiep

Police Officer #2
Security Guard (Ivory)
Bouncer 2

COMEDY CENTRAL PRESENTS... LIVE @ THE PARKERS (S 1)

Rous House Prods / BET
Rapid Blue / E Entertainment
Rous House Prods / BET
Rapid Blue / E Entertainment
Rous House Prods / BET
Black Brain Pictures

Black Brain Pictures

Black Brain Pictures

Black Brain Pictures

dir. David S F Wilson
dir. Judy Naidoo
dir. Johnny Barbazano

Role: Presenter
Role: Host

Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:
Role:

Competitor/Himself
Commentator/Himself
Commentator/Himself
Celebrity Dancer
Himself/Guest
Comedian/Himself
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Hair : Black

Height : 1,79m

Eyes : Brown

Language : English and Afrikaans

Owen S. Management | info@osmtalent.com



