



Jason Goliath

Actor | Presenter | Comedian | Voice Over Artist | Emcee

TV Personality, Comedian, MC, actor and facilitator Jason Goliath is best known for his role as 'Gatiep' in the SAFTA Nominated SABC 1 Sitcom Ses' Top La, as well as a number of large ad campaigns in which he played leads, including Castle Lager, Cell C, First For Women, Tiger Wheel and Tyre, CTM, Mobicell, Sasol, Bar One and Wimpy.

Nominated as Best Newcomer in the 2012 SA Comic's Choice Awards, Jason Goliath is a larger than life comedian who literally is larger than life (it's because all this personality won't fit into a smaller body, ok!). With a commanding stage presence, ridiculous amounts of energy and a character-based set focused on making audiences laugh at life's uncomfortable truths, he has performed successfully at numerous corporate events and leading comedy rooms/events, including Blacks Only, Proudly Coloured Comedy Festival, Parkers, Melville Underground, Captains Comedy Festival, AWEdnesday Comedy Jam, LOL at Gold Reef City, Comic's Choice Awards[™] Winners Lap, The Box and many more.

In 2015 he was one of the 10 celebrity contestants on the eighth season of the reality competition series Strictly Come Dancing. He was partnered with professional dancer Samantha Bele Viana.

In 2016 he began hosting the late night talk show Larger Than Life on SABC3.

With more than 10 years' professional MC experience, Jason also takes on Facilitation and Motivational roles and has done so for Standard Bank, FNB, Deloitte and SAA to mention a few.

Performance Resume

Jason Goliath

TELEVISION:

2023	BLACK TAX S3
2022	Celebrity Game Night SA S2
2021	BLACK TAX S2
2020	Celebrity Game Night SA S1
2019	BLACK TAX S1
2017	SES'TOP LA S4
2016	SES'TOP LA S3
2015	THE MAYOR S1
2015	AYEYE S1
2014	SES'TOP LA S2
2013	TAXI RIDE S1
2012	SES'TOP LA S1

Role: Antonio Role: Games Host Role: Antonio Role: Games Host Role: Gatiep Role: Gatiep Role: Gayton Fourie Role: Radio DJ Role: Gatiep Role: Man Role: Gatiep

Rous House Prods / BET Rapid Blue / E Entertainment Rous House Prods / BET Rapid Blue / E Entertainment Rous House Prods / BET Black Brain Pictures Black Brain Pictures

Black Brain Pictures

Black Brain Pictures

dir. David S F Wilson dir. Judy Naidoo

dir. Johnny Barbazano

Role: Presenter

Role: Host

FILM:

2020	BLOODSHOT	Role: Police Officer #2
2016	HATCHET HOUR	Role: Security Guard (Ivory)
2013	SHOTGUN GARFUNKEL	Role: Bouncer 2

PRESENTING:

2018THE MORNING SHOW SA (ETV)2016-17LARGER THAN LIFE (S 1)

TELEVISION GUEST APPEARANCES:

2016 LIP SYNC BATTLE AFRICA (S 1)
2016 10 OVER 10 (S 4)
2015 THE BANTU HOUR (S 1)
2015 STRICTLY COME DANCING (S 8)
2015 ROLLING WITH... (S 5)
2012 COMEDY CENTRAL PRESENTS... LIVE @ THE PARKERS (S 1)

Role: Competitor/Himself Role: Commentator/Himself Role: Commentator/Himself Role: Celebrity Dancer Role: Himself/Guest Role: Comedian/Himself





Hair : Black Height : 1,79m Eyes : Brown Language : English and Afrikaans